43¡Specifications in this catalog are presented basically for informative purposes.
We request the exchange of official approval drawings before placing order.
¡当カタログは参考仕様ですので、ご使用にあたっては正式納入仕様書の取り交わしをお願いします。
RSSMFB-HM
RSSMFB-DH2
FEATURES
¡ These vertical mount resistors are equipped with self-standing,snap-
in terminals having many advantages:

¡インダクタンス分が小さく高周波特性に優れています。
¡ RoHS適合品です。
■Example of Order Number
※RNS type (metal film type) is supplied for 3W, ratings at less than 1Ω.
12
3.
5
15
16-R0.2
5W al8
   J
0.4t
COATED AREA
0.
36
2.
35
4.
5 2.
9
5
D
0.
7
7
3.5
0.
25
1
2.
15
4.7K
L
W
25
15
1.6Max.
MOUNTING HOLE DIMENSIONS
ON P.C.B. (REFERENCE)
MOUNTING HOLE DIMENSIONS
ON P.C.B. (REFERENCE)
MOUNTING HOLE DIMENSIONS
ON P.C.B. (REFERENCE)
5W al8
   J
0.4t
COATED AREA
H : Mounting Height
                     H1=15mm
                     H2=25mm
2.
25
2.
25
4.
5
5
D
1.6 1.4
0.
750.85